


One Dalkeith, 21 Eskdaill Court, Dalkeith, EH22 1AG

Annabel   07527 332 708   annabel@artlinkedinburgh.co.uk

More info and book in:

themakersworkshops.wordpress.com

WITH AMIE BURNS WALKER, NOAH TOMSON, 
KIRSTY EILA MCINTYRE, SARAH MCFADYEN 
AND RUFUS BECKETT

2026 DATES

WHERE?

8th January

15th January

22nd January

29th January

 

5th February

12th February

19th February

26th February – Dalkeith’s Got Talent!

 
Break over March & Easter holidays (no 

workshops 5th March – 16th April)

23rd April

30th April

 

7th May

14th May

21st May

28th May

 

4th June

11th June

18th June

25th June

Break in July Holidays

(no workshops 2nd July – 30th July )

 

Thursday 6th August

Thursday 13th August

Thursday 20th August

Thursday 27th August

 

Thursday 3rd September

Thursday 10th September

REHEARSAL WEEK

Monday 14th September

Tuesday 15th September

Wednesday 16th September

SHOW DAY

Thursday 17th September

FINAL WEEK AFTER SHOW

Thursday 24th September

Thursdays 10.30am - 12.30pm


